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Iowa Arts Festival

Presenting Co-Sponsors

Friday, June 7
5-10 PM Culinary Delights & Beverage Sales  
5-8 PM Art Fair

Main Stage
6 PM The Weary Ramblers 
8 PM Pert Near Sandstone

Saturday, June 8
10 AM-7 PM Art Fair; Emerging Artist Area
11 AM-3 PM ABC’s: Arts, Books & Children
11 AM-10 PM Culinary Delights and Merchandise Sales
12-10 PM Beverage Sales 
3 PM  Art Out Loud: UAY performances 
 @ UAY, 355 Iowa Ave

PED MALL Stage
11 AM Ambition Baton Twirling & Dance
11:45 AM Champagne Academy of Irish Dance
12:30 PM Johnson County Ukelele Club
1:15 PM School of Rock
2:15 PM Sparkles (City High Cheer)
2:45 PM Mimi Ke, Silk Aerialist

Main Stage
12 PM Iowa City Community Band
1:30 Subatlantic
4 PM Joe and Vicki Price
6 PM Alysha Brilla
8 PM Terrance Simien and the Zydeco Experience

Sunday, JUne 9
10 AM-4 PM Art Fair; Emerging Artist Area
11 AM-3 PM Art-Making Sunday
11 AM-4 PM Culinary Delights and Merchandise Sales
12-4 PM Beverage Sales

PED MALL Stage
11 AM Silver Swing Band
12:15 PM Noryli
1:15 PM Solon High School Mariachi Band
2:30 PM Old Capitol Chorus

Main Stage
12 PM Annie Savage and the Lorch Sisters
1 PM Gimenez Voice Academy
2 PM Iowa City Flute Choir 
3 PM Forró fo Sho

Ped mall stage
sponsored by:

main stage
sponsored by:
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www.summeroftheARTS.org

Emerging Artists sponsored by:

Art Fair
Sponsor:



Iowa Arts Festival PRESENTING
CO-SPONSORS

Cottonwood 
Canyon

Get Fresh

La Calle

La Reyna

Luna’s Tacos

Marco’s Grilled 
Cheese

Marco’s Gyros

Masala Indian 
Cuisine

1 Alicia Velasquez
2 Clark McFerren
3 Colton Bean
4 Stephen Steininger
5 Teri Thompson
6 Zanetta Hoehle
7 Nicole O'Brien
8 Nicholas Ringelstetter
9 Mika Sorak-Weirbach
10 Collette Fortin
11 Joshua Steele
12 Kirk Niehouse
13 Ray Hamilton
14 Jill Bush
15 Reinhard Herzog
16 Dick Cunningham
17 Roger Mathews
18 Robert Myrvall
19 Naaron Cardona
20 Laura Lacasa Yost
21 Yuchen Liu
22 Petra Hallwas
23 Kent Broadbent
24 Kristin Cooper
25 Joan Gaspar Hart
26 Richard Cooley
27 Tom Clements
28 Elizabeth Robertson
29 Darron Laessig
30 Susan Kennicott
31 Kate Kellogg
32 Tina Lilja
33 Rich Herrmann
34 Glen Lowry
35 Rachel Newell
36 Gabriel Berg

37 Naomi Hart
38 Todd Hughes
39 Jill Miller
40 Abigail West
41 Angela Bond
42 Laura McGarvey 
43 Leigh Macemore 
44 Josh Meier
45 Russell Duerksen
46 Venus Cramer
47 Hanna Piepel
48 Josh Richardson 
49 Cody Wheelock
50 Sean & Trang Cusick
51 Sri Rao
52 Susan Cunningham
53 Joel or Karma Brokaw
54 Angie Pickman
55 Andy Van Schyndle
56 Wendy Witchner
57 Timothy Kobs
58 Jeff Easley
59 Sandy Hunter
60 Mary Jo Schmith
61 Zitong Yin
62 Olga Krasovska
63 Rebecca and Roy Evanovich
64 Jean Simonsen
65 Daron Krueger
66 Karen Cooper
67 Shelley Matthiesen
68 Jon Walton
69 Ron Netten
70 Lianne Westcot
71 Doug Heider
72 Gracelynn Tamrak

73 Kelsey Wilson
74 Sally Gierke
75 Tom Suter
76 Wayne & Karen Ruff
77 Jeremy Hansen
78 Diane Gonzalez
79 Jay Wennersten
80 Mark True
81 Rachel Stych
82 Roura Young
83 Jordan Ziegler
84 Lori Biwer-Stewart
85 Corrine Smith
86 Lisa Lammey
87 Melvin McGee
88 Janet Ahrens
89 Ann Hartley
90 Michael Tygart
91 Drew Mounce
92 Tom Lazar
93 Shannon Graham
94 Doug Adams
95 Ty Warbuck
96 Erica Gooding
97 Jeffrey Schult
98 Dan Kemp
99 Vincent Lewis
100 Allison McClain
101 Will Beard
102 Breanna Engelhardt
103 Craig Alberty
104 Morgan Daniel
105 Maggie Joynt
106 Gretchyn Nothhouse
107 Cristina Greenfield

CERAMICS/CLAY  
102 Breanna Engelhardt
63 Rebecca and Roy Evanovich
25 Joan Gaspar Hart
74 Sally Gierke
42 Laura MaGarvey 
69 Ron Netten
12 Kirk Niehouse
106 Gretchyn Nothhouse
47 Hanna Piepel
28 Elizabeth Robertson
60 Mary Jo Schmith
 DRAWING 
101 Will Beard
21 Yuchen Liu
43 Leigh  Macemore
 FIBER 
36 Gabriel Berg
52 Susan Cunningham
31 Kate Kellogg
67 Shelley Matthiesen
39 Jill Miller
5 Teri Thompson
95 Ty Warbuck
61 Zitong Yin
 GLASS 
10 Collette Fortin
15 Reinhard Herzog
 JEWELRY 
14 Jill Buch
24 Kristin Cooper
46 Venus Cramer
78 Diane Gonzalez
96 Erica Gooding
89 Ann Hartley
6 Zanetta Hoehle
105 Maggie Joynt
98 Dan Kemp
20 Laura Lacasa Yost
32 Tina Lilja

17 Roger Mathews
81 Rachel Stych
75 Tom Suter
1 Alicia Velasquez
40 Abigail West
56 Wendy Witchner
83 Jordan Ziegler
 METAL 
3 Colton Bean
29 Darron Laessig
 MIXED MEDIA 
94 Doug Adams
88 Janet Ahrens
50 Sean & Tran Cusick
63 Rebecca and Roy Evanovich
93 Shannon Graham
37 Naomi Hart
30 Susan Kennicott
100 Allison McClain
35 Rachel Newell
54 Angie Pickman
8 Nicholas Ringelstetter
64 Jean Simonsen
85 Corrine Smith
9 Mika Sorak-Weirbach
4 Stephen Steininger
 PAINTING 
41 Angela Bond
23 Kent Broadbent
19 Naaron Cardona
66 Karen Cooper
104 Morgan Daniel
45 Russell Duerksen
77 Jeremy Hansen
59 Sandy Hunter
57 Timothy Kobs
62 Olga Krasovska
2 Clark McFerren
87 Melvin McGee
91 Drew Mounce
7 Nicole O'Brien

51 Sri Rao
97 Jeffrey Schult
55 Andy Van Schyndle
70 Lianne Westcot
49 Cody Wheelock
73 Kelsey Wilson
82 Roura Young
 PHOTOGRAPHY 
103 Craig Alberty
27 Tom Clements
16 Dick Cunningham
22 Petra Hallwas
71 Doug Heider
33 Rich Herrmann
65 Daron Krueger
86 Lisa Lammey
92 Tom Lazar
44 Josh Meier
11 Joshua Steele
80 Mark True
68 Jon Walton
 PRINTMAKING 
84 Lori Biwer-Stewart
34 Glen Lowry
79 Jay Wennersten
 SCULPTURE 
26 Richard Cooley
107 Cristina Greenfield
17 Roger Mathews
76 Wayne & Karen Ruff
72 Gracelynn Tamrak
 WOOD 
53 Joel or Karma Brokaw
58 Jeff Easley
38 Todd Hughes
99 Vincent Lewis
18 Robert Myrvall
13 Ray Hamilton
48 Josh Richardson 
90 Michael Tygart

ART FAIR ARTISTS

JUNE 7-9

FOOD VENDORS

A Johnson County Ambulance (SAT)

B Iowa City Hospice/Visiting Nurses (FRI)

 Miss Central Iowa (SAT)

 Lions Eye Bank (SUN)

C League of Women Voters 
 Johnson County

D Leaf Filter

E US Cellular

F Hyatt Place

G Public Space One

H Artists at Systems Unlimited

I Nexus Artineers

J During My Lifetime Wall

K Faceworks Facepaint

L Iowa Artisans Gallery Artist
 Demonstrations (SAT-SUN)

FUN STOPS/SPONSORS

Moo Moo’s Ice 
Cream

Sno Biz

Wedge Pizzeria

Wild Bill’s 
Old-Fashioned 
Soda Pop

Wildwood 
Smokehouse 
& Saloon

Yolanda’s

ARTIST CATEGORIES


